
 

 

2022-2023   Boys Middle School Basketball Schedule 

Head Coach: Jerry Bartley 

Assistant Coach: Russ Carney 

Date Opponent Game Time 

10-27-22 (Thursday) St. Dominic Home Game   5:30/6:00/7:00    

11-01-22 (Tuesday) @ OKH                              5:30/6:00/7:00 

11-07-22 (Monday) @ Marion (White)                        5:30/6:00/7:00 

11-10-22 (Thursday) St. Gregory  Home Game    5:30/6:00/7:00 

11-14-22 (Monday) @ Washington County                       5:30/6:00/7:00 

11-15-22 (Tuesday) St. James Home Game    5:30/6:00/7:00 

11-21-22 (Monday) @ St. Joseph (Black)                        5:30/6:00/7:00 

11-28-22 (Monday) Marion (White)  Home Game    5:30/6:00/7:00 

12-01-22 (Thursday) @ St. Dominic                       5:30/6:00/7:00 

12-05-22 (Monday) Bloomfield Home Game    5:30/6:00/7:00 

12-12-22 (Monday) @ Mercer County                              6:00/6:30/7:30 

01-03-23 (Tuesday) Mercer County      Home Game    6:00/6:30/7:30 

01-09-23 (Monday) @ St. Gregory                          5:30/6:00/7:00 

01-10-23 (Tuesday) @ St. James                        6:00/6:30/7:30 

01-12-23 (Thursday) Washington County Home Game    5:30/6:00/7:00 

01-21-23 (Saturday) 6th Grade Tournament                               TBA                

Jan. 23rd  -Jan. 26th   
     (Mon. Thru- Thurs.) 

7th/ 8th Grade Tournament Games TBA 

 

 

 


